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176 SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARG 1/12/1999 00837113
70 FRERES Hugo BEL 5/5/1999 00836036

BOJANOV Boris CAN 4/4/1999 00841489
BROSZUS Blake CAN 22/11/2000 00841490
CAI Alex CAN 30/8/2000 00841521
CHEN-LI David CAN 11/8/1999 00841522
DOBSON William CAN 31/5/1999 00841492

538 JALOWICA Brandon CAN 13/5/1999 00839125
JONAS James CAN 28/7/1999 00841494

513 KOZAK Mateusz CAN 16/6/1999 00839123
LI Daniel CAN 4/10/2000 00841523
SZADZIUK Arthur CAN 12/12/1999 00841496

168 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN 19/1/1999 00834683
30 LANDORPH Sophus DEN 6/5/1999 00776996
14 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 16/6/2000 00834735

142 PERSSON Casper DEN 18/1/1999 00837204
71 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN 15/9/2000 00837879
81 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN 15/5/2001 00837205
46 VALEUR Maxim DEN 30/6/2000 00776997

RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Jaime ESP 23/6/1999 00839307
95 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP 5/3/1999 00837167

444 MARCOS PERAL Enrique ESP 19/7/2000 00840559
604 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik ESP 25/2/2001 00839170
506 GARCIA APARICIO Gabriel ESP 5/2/1999 00834662

FIGAL Nicolas ESP 1/9/1999 00841608
GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio ESP 3/5/1999 00839335

147 VILLAPALOS Adrian ESP 14/9/1999 00838415
220 ARCHIMBAUD Baptiste FRA 7/10/2000 00841571

BONNY Gabriel FRA 1/7/2000 00760786
GRZYBOWSKI Clement FRA 5/7/1999 00841680

182 SCHALLER Maxence FRA 19/3/1999 00839203
JOLY Cyril FRA 27/9/2000 00820432

26 SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA 9/2/2000 00765354
202 LEFEBVRE Loick FRA 25/1/2001 00798217

REMY Karl FRA 31/1/2000 00711729
37 ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA 8/8/2000 00838765

QUERTON Victor FRA 4/7/1999 00762692
PAIRE Adrien FRA 19/8/1999 00802938

62 TOMINE Octave FRA 27/7/1999 00755222
55 VALENTIN Come FRA 31/1/1999 00762245

LOVERA Gaetan FRA 13/1/2000 00758198
49 ROGER Constant FRA 22/3/2001 00758195

184 LANUSSE Henri FRA 20/9/1999 00805674
581 LANUSSE Yann FRA 20/9/1999 00805675

WAKIM Philippe FRA 6/3/2000 00805851
PUJO Tanguy FRA 20/4/1999 00792218
DARDE Lucas FRA 7/4/2001 00754325

35 SAVIN Rafael FRA 15/9/2000 00803206
21 BIBARD Tyvan FRA 22/5/1999 00803921

CHAMBON Doan FRA 2/3/1999 00812668
342 YAA Eric FRA 2/5/1999 00815753
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342 FOURNIER Lucas FRA 29/9/1999 00757857
HERRMANN Amaury FRA 17/5/2000 00720740

74 NAYRAC Adrien FRA 11/1/1999 00794253
JABOUILLE Mathys FRA 23/2/2000 00807829

106 PINSON Simon FRA 8/2/2000 00808861
RICHARD Fabien FRA 17/5/2000 00764403
LE BOUQUIN Nicolas FRA 14/3/2001 00763831
PAYEBIEN Pierre FRA 12/10/2001 00762255
JUDAS Batiste FRA 1/7/1999 00723132

338 LOTTIN Maxence FRA 28/7/1999 00763872
RIBON Axel FRA 22/9/2000 00819545
STUTZMANN Guillaume FRA 29/4/1999 00764865
BESSY Matthieu FRA 24/3/1999 00762706
DELAGOUTTE Thomas FRA 30/9/1999 00765046

523 GROSSMANN Thomas FRA 25/4/1999 00765064
BEYNE Josselyn FRA 3/1/1999 00726283

223 COUSSEAU Hadrien FRA 21/2/2000 00726362
348 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA Jules FRA 19/9/2000 00712103
101 GALY Maxime FRA 23/11/1999 00712162
249 SAPY Hugo FRA 12/4/1999 00799087
104 BECU Bryan FRA 20/1/2001 00712438

ERUAM-CHAPOT Pierre FRA 15/1/1999 00799294
503 HAMON Jonathan FRA 23/6/2000 00799324
105 MICHAUT Loic FRA 10/7/1999 00799171
60 PIGNEROL Marius FRA 26/8/1999 00799315

156 SPICHIGER Armand FRA 7/6/2001 00799320
39 MOHLI Nino FRA 25/7/1999 00761105

187 PINEIRA Enzo FRA 23/8/2000 00721131
CARBONE Sonny FRA 8/8/2001 00761854
BEL Romain FRA 31/1/2001 00721810
CART Milan FRA 9/10/2000 00760859
HEBEY Maximilien FRA 8/2/2001 27075034

SIMONEAU Lucas FRA 17/3/1999 00790919
FERCHAUD Emilien FRA 28/8/2000 00804588
COTTIN Antoine FRA 3/4/1999 00753447

179 MERIT Gautier FRA 17/2/1999 00753769
533 DUMAS Florian FRA 5/3/1999 00794687

DEXARCIS Lucas FRA 14/10/2000 00785062
120 FARCY Tino FRA 6/11/1999 00796440
224 MAIRE Jules FRA 4/7/2000 00789445
158 FARDELL Felix GBR 11/8/1999 00835734
113 JOLLEY Isaac GBR 14/6/2000 00837719

9 PALLIER Sebastian GBR 12/10/1999 00831803
225 SUMMERFIELD Dan GBR 5/5/2000 00838062
10 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 13/2/1999 00833644

173 SACCHI WILSON Sebastian GBR 6/10/1999 00837929
185 WOOLLEY Aidan GBR 19/3/1999 00833643
89 PAGE James GBR 12/2/1999 00831802

112 MONNET Sebastian GBR 31/8/1999 00837695
86 MCANDREW Finlay GBR 30/5/2000 00837768

157 JONES Alexander GBR 15/1/1999 00831794
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239 ATTIAS Ben GBR 3/11/2000 00838102
123 ASHBY Douglas GBR 17/2/2000 00838064
124 HEAD Connor GBR 20/12/1999 00833539
44 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 10/2/2000 00833529

180 WIEMANN Martin GER 6/2/2000 00700074
354 JANSEN Anton GER 29/8/1999 00700577
305 VAN DER KOELEN Marco GER 18/4/1999 00696674
159 BOROWIAK Arwen GER 7/3/2002 00838542
191 BOROWIAK Merlin GER 24/8/1999 00700462
489 FORST Marvin GER 5/9/2000 00777505
382 HAMANN Gabriel GER 30/3/2001 00838786
526 WOLTER Enrico GER 14/8/2001 00840982
361 JENNEWEIN Marcus GER 18/3/1999 00701195
52 KOTHIERINGER Michael GER 19/1/2000 00698389

115 ZIEGON Anton GER 14/12/1999 00728028
134 RENNER Moritz GER 11/8/2001 00700318
118 GEIS Glenn GER 10/8/1999 00698199
384 BRAUN Noah GER 13/5/2002 00840766
479 SCHRAMM Nils-Michael GER 23/7/2000 00700855
352 HODAK Philllip GER 13/6/2000 00702523
484 REIBETANZ Victor GER 31/1/1999 00700953
76 PRAUS Markus GER 3/7/2001 00698422
61 ERCAN Kerem GER 14/4/2001 00836354
54 KLEIN Luis GER 6/1/1999 00699601
51 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE 24/5/1999 00832256

397 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 1/2/2003 00840669
591 CHADHA Ananya Lev IND 23/10/2002 00841180
170 ANTONELLI Riccardo ITA 20/1/2000 00839283
27 CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA 29/1/1999 00835192

261 COLAMARCO Federico ITA 3/11/2000 00835268
171 CONSOLONI Marco ITA 26/1/1999 00835208
58 FALLICA Carmelo ITA 17/2/1999 00836026

436 LEMMI Edoardo ITA 9/12/1999 00833239
84 LOMBARDI Tommaso ITA 14/3/2000 00835211
99 LONGEGA Giorgio ITA 14/1/1999 00834874

256 MARINI Tommaso ITA 17/4/2000 00837261
63 MARIOTTI Filippo ITA 10/2/1999 00837259

389 MARIUCCI Matteo ITA 29/9/1999 00839348
PASSALACQUA MARCHIANDO Luc ITA 22/10/2000 00837262

45 PERRONE Alessandro ITA 18/1/1999 00837255
258 PILLI Enrico ITA 30/7/1999 00837257
136 PISTORIO Federico ITA 10/11/2000 00836025
69 RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio ITA 24/5/1999 00836679

260 ROSSI Marco ITA 5/4/2000 00836687
7 VELLUTI Pietro ITA 21/4/1999 00834653

50 LAURIA Lorenz ITA 11/5/1999 00833579
192 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 26/5/2000 00837271

FUJIKURA Rui JPN 6/7/1999 00837716
GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN 18/7/2001 00841653

317 ISHII Kai JPN 15/11/1999 00839138
KITAMURA Tokai JPN 13/9/1999 00841645
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NAKAMURA Taro JPN 10/8/2000 00841539
154 SUGAWARA Kohei JPN 30/1/1999 00839135
19 UENO Yuto JPN 25/8/1999 00839137

541 ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX 19/8/2001 00841429
24 MARROQUIN Diego MEX 6/1/1999 00835969

302 BOSMAN Niels NED 23/9/2000 00838695
290 STOCKMANN Paul NED 14/5/2000 00838696
163 WEBER Daan NED 5/1/2001 00840565
132 SPLIT Olivier NED 6/3/1999 00819482

5 GIACON Daniel NED 25/11/2000 00835768
380 ZOONS Axel NED 2/8/2001 00777598
42 ZOONS Edo NED 20/4/1999 00777162

183 DUALEH Quincy NED 31/8/2001 00839031
ANTONIO Charreu POR 2/12/2002 00841061

564 GUIMARAES Jose Miguel POR 26/4/1999 00838562
LAIRES Bernardo POR 25/11/1999 00841060
TIRADO Sebastian PUR 11/7/2000 00841220

321 IONICA Andrei ROU 13/2/2000 00840428
329 BOVT Nikita RUS 19/12/1999 00839154
40 TROSHIN Ivan RUS 12/4/2000 00836898

ANTIKYAN Artem RUS 22/4/1999 00841617
34 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS 14/4/1999 00832052
22 BORODACHEV Anton RUS 23/3/2000 00836612
3 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS 23/3/2000 00836611

230 CHERNYSH Artemii RUS 21/2/2000 00841094
465 DANILICHEV Ignat RUS 4/5/2001 00840117
181 FEDOROV Daniil RUS 17/4/2001 00840153
25 GAINULLIN Danil RUS 30/3/1999 00837426

243 ISHEEV Konstantin RUS 19/3/1999 00840149
93 KADYROV Alym RUS 29/7/1999 00838366
23 MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS 12/9/2000 00837974
47 SPORYSHEV Nikita RUS 30/11/1999 00840123

384 VOLKONSKII Petr RUS 28/1/2001 00835926
295 AU EONG Tian Wei Jonathan SIN 6/6/2000 00838813
16 ONG Ryan Ren An SIN 29/8/1999 00835807

103 CUK Veljko SRB 26/1/2000 00840264
219 BADOUX Loic SUI 14/12/1999 00838137

GREN Fredrik SWE 4/1/2001 00840661
PETRINI Felix SWE 5/2/2001 00840657
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE 7/2/2000 00840681

296 EWERS Alexander SWE 19/7/1999 00836281
610 HOVANYI Viktor SWE 11/4/1999 00840427
254 POPPEL Martin SWE 23/5/1999 00837788
473 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 23/3/2000 00835576
245 WESTESSON Malte SWE 8/3/2001 00838687
387 DAHLIN Svante SWE 13/4/1999 00699075

LOO Sebastian SWE 24/9/1999 00838140
283 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 4/9/2002 00839237
450 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 15/4/2002 00840635
461 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 29/1/2002 00840636
422 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 12/5/2003 00840634
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32 ALLEN Cameron USA 5/2/1999 00836980
102 BRAVO Kenji USA 5/7/2001 00839752
86 DANIEL Ashton USA 1/9/2001 00841237

466 JEON Nathan USA 4/6/2000 00841254
1 LI Michael USA 15/1/1999 00835602

85 MACHOVEC Andrew USA 22/7/2000 00840132
174 RANADIVE Rhishikesh USA 6/1/2000 00839429

SNYTSHEUVEL John USA 31/8/2001 00841668
TAN Lawrence USA 21/2/2001 00838798

144 WISE William USA 25/3/1999 00840112
29 WONG Robert USA 14/1/1999 00840111

WU Jerry USA 5/4/2000 00841619
194 CHU Aidan USA 13/5/1999 00837765
57 ORTS Lucas USA 20/7/1999 00837735
79 ZAROFF Leo USA 18/2/2000 00837774
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219 tireurs

1 tour de poules

219 tireurs
32 poules (27 poules de 7, 5 poules de 6)
Décalage par : nations
175 qualifiés
_________________________________

Élimination directe : 175 tireurs

Tableau direct
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Poule No 1    8:00    piste No  1
Arbitre: VESELOVSKIY Fedor RUS

V/M ind. TD rg
FOURNIER Lucas FRA  3 V4  0  1  2 0.200 -11 10 5
BONNY Gabriel FRA  V  V  0  4  V 0.600 3 19 3
ZOONS Axel NED  1  1  3  0  V 0.200 -11 10 5
LI Michael USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ZIEGON Anton GER  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 22 2
JOLLEY Isaac GBR  V  2  2  1  1 0.200 -11 11 4

Poule No 2    8:00    piste No  2
Arbitre: GRANHOLM Carolyn CAN

V/M ind. TD rg
WAKIM Philippe FRA  V  1  4  V  V 0.600 -2 20 3
LOTTIN Maxence FRA  4  V  2  V  3 0.400 -3 19 4
DAHLIN Svante SWE  V  3  4  V  V 0.600 6 22 2
BORODACHEV Kirill RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
GEIS Glenn GER  4  4  2  3  V 0.200 -5 18 5
MONNET Sebastian GBR  4  V  3  0  3 0.200 -8 15 6

Poule No 3    8:00    piste No  3
Arbitre: BARDENHAGEN Jan GER

V/M ind. TD rg
PINSON Simon FRA  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 6 23 2
BEL Romain FRA  3  3  4  V  4 0.200 -3 19 6
GIACON Daniel NED  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 1
JENNEWEIN Marcus GER  4  V  1  1  V 0.400 -4 16 3
VOLKONSKII Petr RUS  1  2  0  V  V 0.400 -5 13 4
ASHBY Douglas GBR  V  V  3  1  2 0.400 -6 16 5

Poule No 4    8:00    piste No  4
Arbitre: DORDEVIC Denis SWE

V/M ind. TD rg
JOLY Cyril FRA  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 5 20 3
MICHAUT Loic FRA  2  3  1  V  V 0.400 -1 16 5
HEAD Connor GBR  3  V  V  V  4 0.600 4 22 4
VELLUTI Pietro ITA  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 9 22 2
TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -23 2 6
JANSEN Anton GER  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 6 22 1

Poule No 5    8:00    piste No  5
Arbitre: SERAFIN Blaszej POL

V/M ind. TD rg
BECU Bryan FRA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 11 29 1
HODAK Philllip GER  4  V  V  1  2  V 0.500 3 22 4
SNYTSHEUVEL John USA  3  1  V  1  V  2 0.333 -8 17 6
PAIRE Adrien FRA  2  2  1  1  V  V 0.333 -12 16 7
PALLIER Sebastian GBR  3  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 6 24 2
MARIUCCI Matteo ITA  1  V  4  4  V  V 0.500 3 24 3
SPLIT Olivier NED  V  1  V  4  V  1 0.500 -3 21 5
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Poule No 6    8:00    piste No  6
Arbitre: CASTANIE Rozene FRA

V/M ind. TD rg
ERUAM-CHAPOT Pierre FRA  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 12 26 2
HAMANN Gabriel GER  0  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 2 22 3
CUK Veljko SRB  3  4  V  2  V  V 0.500 3 24 4
FARCY Tino FRA  V  2  2  2  V  4 0.333 -5 20 5
DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1
LAIRES Bernardo POR  0  V  3  1  0  3 0.167 -15 12 7
BOVT Nikita RUS  1  0  1  V  2  V 0.333 -13 14 6

Poule No 7    8:00    piste No  7
Arbitre: PALLESEN Kirsten Siig DEN

V/M ind. TD rg
YAA Eric FRA  1  V  V  V  V V3 0.833 8 24 2
BRAVO Kenji USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
KITAMURA Tokai JPN  2  2  2  1  V  V 0.333 -5 17 5
REMY Karl FRA  3  3  V  4  V  V 0.500 7 25 4
LANG Jacob Brandt DEN  0  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 24 3
IONICA Andrei ROU  4  3  1  0  2  V 0.167 -12 15 6
RENNER Moritz GER  2  1  1  1  1  2 0.000 -20 8 7

Poule No 8    8:00    piste No  8
Arbitre: DE HAAS Martijn NED

V/M ind. TD rg
CART Milan FRA  V  V  2  2  3  V 0.500 1 22 4
SZADZIUK Arthur CAN  3  1  1  1  1  2 0.000 -21 9 7
BRAUN Noah GER  2  V  1  1  2  4 0.167 -11 15 6
GALY Maxime FRA  V  V  V  3  0  4 0.500 3 22 3
ONG Ryan Ren An SIN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
PISTORIO Federico ITA  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 12 25 2
ISHII Kai JPN  1  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 -5 20 5

Poule No 9    8:00    piste No  9
Arbitre: BLACKMORE Noah GBR

V/M ind. TD rg
PAYEBIEN Pierre FRA  1  2  2  2  4  1 0.000 -18 12 7
ANTONIO Charreu POR  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 27 2
LONGEGA Giorgio ITA  V  3  V  3  V  4 0.500 4 25 3
ANDRIAMAMPIANINA Jules FRA  V  3  2  V  V  1 0.500 1 21 4
VAN DER KOELEN Marco GER  V  1  V  1  1  0 0.333 -12 13 6
PERSSON Casper DEN  V  3  2  2  V  0 0.333 -8 17 5
UENO Yuto JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

Poule No 10    8:00    piste No  10
Arbitre: MANZOTTI Matteo ITA

V/M ind. TD rg
LE BOUQUIN Nicolas FRA  V  4  4  4  1  V 0.333 -3 23 5
BOSMAN Niels NED  4  1  1  2  2  V 0.167 -12 15 6
WISE William USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
BIBARD Tyvan FRA  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 2
PASSALACQUA MARCHIAND ITA  V  V  3  3  3  V 0.500 2 24 4
KADYROV Alym RUS  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 11 28 3
TUNCER Poyraz TUR  2  2  1  1  1  1 0.000 -22 8 7

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 06/12/2015 13:00



Coupe Mondiale Fleuret 2015

Poules, tour No 1

page 3/7

Poule No 11    8:00    piste No  11
Arbitre: BECKERMAN Conor USA

V/M ind. TD rg
DUMAS Florian FRA  V  4  V  0  V V4 0.667 5 23 3
SUGAWARA Kohei JPN  1  1  V  2  V  4 0.333 -5 18 5
BRETEAU Ignacio ESP  V  V  V  0  V  2 0.667 4 22 4
FERCHAUD Emilien FRA  3  2  2  1  2  2 0.000 -18 12 7
BORODACHEV Anton RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
EWERS Alexander SWE  1  1  1  V  1  4 0.167 -14 13 6
LEMMI Edoardo ITA  3  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 27 2

Poule No 12    8:00    piste No  12
Arbitre: LORENZ Benoit FRA

V/M ind. TD rg
GROSSMANN Thomas FRA  V  0  4  V  1  V 0.500 -1 20 4
VILLAPALOS Adrian ESP  3  0  3  1  4  V 0.167 -11 16 6
MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1
DARDE Lucas FRA  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.667 5 25 3
AU EONG Tian Wei Jonathan SIN  3  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 7 23 2
PAGE James GBR  V  V  0  2  3  V 0.500 -1 20 4
CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR  0  2  0  1  0  1 0.000 -26 4 7

Poule No 13    8:00    piste No  13
Arbitre: BEARMORE Alexandre GBR

V/M ind. TD rg
SPICHIGER Armand FRA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 29 1
BROSZUS Blake CAN  2  V  V  V  1  4 0.500 0 22 4
MARCOS PERAL Enrique ESP  0  1  0  1  2  0 0.000 -26 4 7
CHAMBON Doan FRA  4  4  V  1  V  3 0.333 0 22 6
COLAMARCO Federico ITA  2  2  V  V  4  V 0.500 5 23 3
MARROQUIN Diego MEX  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 27 2
MCANDREW Finlay GBR  3  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 -1 21 5

Poule No 14    8:00    piste No  14
Arbitre: ROMERO Irene ESP

V/M ind. TD rg
HAMON Jonathan FRA  V  1  2  V  V  3 0.500 1 21 4
EYUPOGLU Alp TUR  0  1  1  2  1  1 0.000 -24 6 7
DANIEL Ashton USA  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 16 27 1
CARBONE Sonny FRA  V  V  0  2  V  1 0.500 0 18 5
GAINULLIN Danil RUS  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 26 2
JONES Alexander GBR  2  V  1  0  0  V 0.333 -11 13 6
ROSSI Marco ITA  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 7 24 3

Poule No 15    8:00    piste No  15
Arbitre: VILLENEUVE Charles FRA

V/M ind. TD rg
QUERTON Victor FRA  V  1  3  2  4  3 0.167 -11 18 7
DANILICHEV Ignat RUS  4  4  V  V  V  4 0.500 8 27 4
LOMBARDI Tommaso ITA  V  V  4  V  V  1 0.667 7 25 3
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 1
STOCKMANN Paul NED  V  1  0  3  4  4 0.167 -10 17 6
FARDELL Felix GBR  V  0  3  0  V  4 0.333 -11 17 5
TAN Lawrence USA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 7 28 2
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Poule No 16    8:00    piste No  16
Arbitre: FISCHER Maike GER

V/M ind. TD rg
SAPY Hugo FRA  V  3  2  3  3  2 0.167 -10 18 6
AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE  3  1  2  1  4  1 0.000 -18 12 7
GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 10 29 2
DELAGOUTTE Thomas FRA  V  V  3  4  V  2 0.500 4 24 4
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 5 25 3
BOROWIAK Arwen GER  V  V  V  1  2  2 0.500 -6 20 5
MACHOVEC Andrew USA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1

Poule No 17    8:00    piste No  17
Arbitre: IANNUZZI Yanina ESP

V/M ind. TD rg
STUTZMANN Guillaume FRA  V  V  V  1  3  4 0.500 -3 23 3
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Jai ESP  3  V  V  1  0  4 0.333 -4 18 6
SCHRAMM Nils-Michael GER  4  2  V  3  2  2 0.167 -11 18 7
MAIRE Jules FRA  4  0  4  V  1  V 0.333 -2 19 5
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jona DEN  V  V  V  0  1  V 0.667 4 21 2
WONG Robert USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
WEBER Daan NED  V  V  V  1  2  0 0.500 -7 18 4

Poule No 18    8:00    piste No  18
Arbitre: KURAM Sinan TUR

V/M ind. TD rg
COUSSEAU Hadrien FRA  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 6 24 3
ZAROFF Leo USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
LOO Sebastian SWE  0  2  V  2  3  3 0.167 -11 15 6
JUDAS Batiste FRA  2  0  1  V  0  4 0.167 -17 12 7
REIBETANZ Victor GER  2  3  V  4  0  4 0.167 -9 18 5
LANDORPH Sophus DEN  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 11 25 2
ANTONELLI Riccardo ITA  4  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 26 4

Poule No 19    8:00    piste No  19
Arbitre: ABRAHAMS Paul GBR

V/M ind. TD rg
DEXARCIS Lucas FRA  V  V  3  0  4  V 0.500 0 22 4
CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN  1  1  0  0  2  V 0.167 -19 9 7
GARCIA APARICIO Gabriel ESP  3  V  2  1  V  4 0.333 -4 20 5
ARCHIMBAUD Baptiste FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ALLEN Cameron USA  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 19 27 2
PRAUS Markus GER  V  V  3  3  2  V 0.500 1 23 3
PETRINI Felix SWE  3  3  V  2  0  1 0.167 -15 14 6

Poule No 20    8:00    piste No  20
Arbitre: AZELWOOD Daniel GBR

V/M ind. TD rg
PUJO Tanguy FRA  0  2  1  2  V  V 0.333 -6 15 6
BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 21 29 2
JEON Nathan USA  V  0  2  4  V  V 0.500 3 21 3
NAYRAC Adrien FRA  V  1  V  4  1  V 0.500 2 21 4
CONSOLONI Marco ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
LI Daniel CAN  1  2  1  V  2  V 0.333 -5 16 5
OZYALCIN Utku TUR  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7
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Poule No 21    8:00    piste No  21
Arbitre: SORIANO Marie FRA

V/M ind. TD rg
SAVIN Rafael FRA  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 21 29 1
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN  1  3  V  V  V  2 0.500 -2 21 4
PILLI Enrico ITA  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 28 3
HEBEY Maximilien FRA  1  4  3  V  3  2 0.167 -7 18 6
SACCHI WILSON Sebastian GBR  1  1  2  0  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7
FORST Marvin GER  0  3  1  V  V  1 0.333 -9 15 5
CAI Alex CAN  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 2

Poule No 22    8:00    piste No  22
Arbitre: DUCARME Florence FRA

V/M ind. TD rg
RICHARD Fabien FRA  3  0  4  3  3  V 0.167 -8 18 6
RANADIVE Rhishikesh USA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 8 29 2
KOZAK Mateusz CAN  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 11 23 3
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA  V  4  0  V  4  V 0.500 1 23 4
FRERES Hugo BEL  V  4  2  2  1  V 0.333 -5 19 5
MARINI Tommaso ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE  1  3  0  1  1  3 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 23    8:00    piste No  23
Arbitre: ROULIN Maeva FRA

V/M ind. TD rg
MOHLI Nino FRA  1  2  V  3  1  V 0.333 -6 17 5
ISHEEV Konstantin RUS  V  1  V  2  1  V 0.500 -3 19 4
SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARG  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 12 28 3
LOVERA Gaetan FRA  2  2  1  0  1  V 0.167 -16 11 6
WU Jerry USA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 28 2
RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
WOLTER Enrico GER  1  4  2  2  0  0 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 24    8:00    piste No  24
Arbitre: GSCHING Alexander GER

V/M ind. TD rg
BEYNE Josselyn FRA  2  3  4  1  3  0 0.000 -17 13 7
POPPEL Martin SWE  V  2  V  V  2  1 0.500 -2 20 4
MARIOTTI Filippo ITA  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 6 26 3
MERIT Gautier FRA  V  3  2  4  3  2 0.167 -10 19 6
JALOWICA Brandon CAN  V  2  3  V  4  3 0.333 -3 22 5
NAKAMURA Taro JPN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 6 27 2
TROSHIN Ivan RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

Poule No 25    8:00    piste No  25
Arbitre: ELICE Meddy FRA

V/M ind. TD rg
SIMONEAU Lucas FRA  3  1  2  2  3  4 0.000 -14 15 7
ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX V4  2  0  4  V  3 0.333 -8 18 5
ANTIKYAN Artem RUS  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 9 26 3
TOMINE Octave FRA  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 1
WIEMANN Martin GER  V  V V3 V  V  2 0.833 10 25 2
ATTIAS Ben GBR  V  3  2  2  0  3 0.167 -13 15 6
ZOONS Edo NED  V  V  4  1  V  V 0.667 3 25 4
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Poule No 26    8:00    piste No  26
Arbitre: DEL MACCHIA Michele ITA

V/M ind. TD rg
RIBON Axel FRA  V  0  2  V  4  V 0.500 -2 21 4
FIGAL Nicolas ESP  1  1  4  V  V  0 0.333 -12 16 6
ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR  V  V  2  V  V  4 0.667 9 26 2
LEFEBVRE Loick FRA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 10 29 1
GUIMARAES Jose Miguel POR  3  4  2  4  2  V 0.167 -9 20 7
FEDOROV Daniil RUS  V  4  4  2  V  2 0.333 -4 22 5
ERCAN Kerem GER  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 28 3

Poule No 27    8:00    piste No  27
Arbitre: RIVIERE François FRA

V/M ind. TD rg
LANUSSE Yann FRA  0  V  3  4  V 0.400 0 17 3
PIGNEROL Marius FRA  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 1
DOBSON William CAN  1  V  V  0  4 0.400 -4 15 4
CHERNYSH Artemii RUS  V  1  2  1  4 0.200 -10 13 6
PERRONE Alessandro ITA  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
DUALEH Quincy NED  1  3  V  V  4 0.400 -5 18 5

Poule No 28    8:00    piste No  28
Arbitre: MADER Geoffrey FRA

V/M ind. TD rg
SCHALLER Maxence FRA  V  V  2  V  0  V 0.667 2 22 4
FALLICA Carmelo ITA  3  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 9 27 3
VALEUR Maxim DEN  4  2  V  V  1  V 0.500 1 22 5
JABOUILLE Mathys FRA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
CHADHA Ananya Lev IND  1  2  0  0  1  2 0.000 -24 6 7
TIRADO Sebastian PUR  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 13 27 2
SUMMERFIELD Dan GBR  2  1  2  2  V  2 0.167 -13 14 6

Poule No 29    8:00    piste No  29
Arbitre: CINI Chiara ITA

V/M ind. TD rg
VALENTIN Come FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Er ESP  1  1  2  V  4  4 0.167 -11 17 6
BOJANOV Boris CAN  2  V  0  4  V  0 0.333 -8 16 5
GRZYBOWSKI Clement FRA  2  V  V  V  4  3 0.500 5 24 3
WESTESSON Malte SWE  0  3  V  2  1  0 0.167 -18 11 7
WOOLLEY Aidan GBR  1  V  3  V  V  1 0.500 -4 20 4
SPORYSHEV Nikita RUS  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 2

Poule No 30    8:00    piste No  30
Arbitre: MIKLOS Alexandru CAN

V/M ind. TD rg
ROGER Constant FRA  V  V  V  V  4  1 0.667 5 25 3
BADOUX Loic SUI  3  1  4  4  3  4 0.000 -11 19 7
BOROWIAK Merlin GER  3  V  V  V  3  0 0.500 2 21 4
COTTIN Antoine FRA  2  V  2  3  0  V 0.333 -9 17 5
HOVANYI Viktor SWE  2  V  1  V  2  2 0.333 -10 17 6
ORTS Lucas USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
FUJIKURA Rui JPN  V  V  V  2  V  1 0.667 6 23 2
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Poule No 31    8:00    piste No  31
Arbitre: GUILLAUME Meredith FRA

V/M ind. TD rg
BESSY Matthieu FRA  V  3  3  2  V  V 0.500 -1 23 5
GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio ESP  4  V  3  3  2  V 0.333 -3 22 6
KLEIN Luis GER  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
LANUSSE Henri FRA  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 8 26 2
LAURIA Lorenz ITA  V  V  4  4  3  V 0.500 4 26 3
CHU Aidan USA  4  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 0 24 4
CHEN-LI David CAN  1  2  1  0  2  4 0.000 -20 10 7

Poule No 32    8:00    piste No  32
Arbitre: TAGGERSELL Cara USA

V/M ind. TD rg
PINEIRA Enzo FRA  V  2  V  V  4  4 0.500 2 25 4
GREN Fredrik SWE  1  3  V  0  1  1 0.167 -16 11 7
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE  V V4  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 27 1
HERRMANN Amaury FRA  3  3  0  2  3  V 0.167 -13 16 6
KOTHIERINGER Michael GER  4  V  1  V  3  0 0.333 -4 18 5
IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
JONAS James CAN  V  V  V  4  V  2 0.667 8 26 3

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 06/12/2015 13:00



13ème Coupe Mondiale Fleuret Cadet

Classement des poules, tour No 1 (ordre des rangs - 219 tireurs)

page 1/5

rang nom prénom nation V/M ind. TD groupe

1 MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS 1.000 27 30 qualifié
2 WONG Robert USA 1.000 23 30 qualifié
3 BORODACHEV Anton RUS 1.000 22 30 qualifié
3 UENO Yuto JPN 1.000 22 30 qualifié
5 ONG Ryan Ren An SIN 1.000 21 30 qualifié
5 VALENTIN Come FRA 1.000 21 30 qualifié
7 RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio ITA 1.000 20 30 qualifié
7 TROSHIN Ivan RUS 1.000 20 30 qualifié
9 LI Michael USA 1.000 19 25 qualifié

10 ARCHIMBAUD Baptiste FRA 1.000 18 30 qualifié
10 ZAROFF Leo USA 1.000 18 30 qualifié
12 ORTS Lucas USA 1.000 17 30 qualifié
13 BRAVO Kenji USA 1.000 16 30 qualifié
14 WISE William USA 1.000 15 30 qualifié
15 CONSOLONI Marco ITA 1.000 14 30 qualifié
15 MARINI Tommaso ITA 1.000 14 30 qualifié
17 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS 1.000 12 25 qualifié
18 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS 0.833 21 29 qualifié
18 SAVIN Rafael FRA 0.833 21 29 qualifié
20 ALLEN Cameron USA 0.833 19 27 qualifié
21 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 0.833 16 29 qualifié
22 DANIEL Ashton USA 0.833 16 27 qualifié
23 MACHOVEC Andrew USA 0.833 15 29 qualifié
24 SPORYSHEV Nikita RUS 0.833 15 28 qualifié
25 WU Jerry USA 0.833 14 28 qualifié
26 SPICHIGER Armand FRA 0.833 13 29 qualifié
27 TOMINE Octave FRA 0.833 13 27 qualifié
28 JABOUILLE Mathys FRA 0.833 12 29 qualifié
29 KLEIN Luis GER 0.833 12 28 qualifié
30 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE 0.833 12 27 qualifié
31 CAI Alex CAN 0.833 12 25 qualifié
31 PISTORIO Federico ITA 0.833 12 25 qualifié
33 BECU Bryan FRA 0.833 11 29 qualifié
33 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 0.833 11 29 qualifié
35 ANTONIO Charreu POR 0.833 11 27 qualifié
36 GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN 0.833 10 29 qualifié
36 LEFEBVRE Loick FRA 0.833 10 29 qualifié
38 PILLI Enrico ITA 0.833 10 28 qualifié
38 SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA 0.833 10 28 qualifié
40 WIEMANN Martin GER 0.833 10 25 qualifié
41 BIBARD Tyvan FRA 0.833 9 27 qualifié
41 MARROQUIN Diego MEX 0.833 9 27 qualifié
43 RANADIVE Rhishikesh USA 0.833 8 29 qualifié
44 LANUSSE Henri FRA 0.833 8 26 qualifié
45 YAA Eric FRA 0.833 8 24 qualifié
46 TAN Lawrence USA 0.833 7 28 qualifié
47 NAKAMURA Taro JPN 0.833 6 27 qualifié
48 GIACON Daniel NED 0.800 12 24 qualifié
49 ZIEGON Anton GER 0.800 11 22 qualifié
50 PIGNEROL Marius FRA 0.800 10 22 qualifié
51 PERRONE Alessandro ITA 0.800 9 23 qualifié
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52 PINSON Simon FRA 0.800 6 23 qualifié
53 JANSEN Anton GER 0.800 6 22 qualifié
54 TIRADO Sebastian PUR 0.667 13 27 qualifié
55 SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARG 0.667 12 28 qualifié
56 ERUAM-CHAPOT Pierre FRA 0.667 12 26 qualifié
57 KADYROV Alym RUS 0.667 11 28 qualifié
58 GAINULLIN Danil RUS 0.667 11 26 qualifié
59 LANDORPH Sophus DEN 0.667 11 25 qualifié
60 KOZAK Mateusz CAN 0.667 11 23 qualifié
61 FALLICA Carmelo ITA 0.667 9 27 qualifié
62 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 0.667 9 26 qualifié
62 ANTIKYAN Artem RUS 0.667 9 26 qualifié
64 ERCAN Kerem GER 0.667 8 28 qualifié
65 JONAS James CAN 0.667 8 26 qualifié
66 LOMBARDI Tommaso ITA 0.667 7 25 qualifié
67 ROSSI Marco ITA 0.667 7 24 qualifié
68 AU EONG Tian Wei Jonathan SIN 0.667 7 23 qualifié
69 LEMMI Edoardo ITA 0.667 6 27 qualifié
70 MARIOTTI Filippo ITA 0.667 6 26 qualifié
71 COUSSEAU Hadrien FRA 0.667 6 24 qualifié
71 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 0.667 6 24 qualifié
73 FUJIKURA Rui JPN 0.667 6 23 qualifié
74 CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA 0.667 5 25 qualifié
74 DARDE Lucas FRA 0.667 5 25 qualifié
74 ROGER Constant FRA 0.667 5 25 qualifié
77 DUMAS Florian FRA 0.667 5 23 qualifié
78 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP 0.667 4 22 qualifié
79 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jo DEN 0.667 4 21 qualifié
80 ZOONS Edo NED 0.667 3 25 qualifié
81 ANTONELLI Riccardo ITA 0.667 2 26 qualifié
82 HAMANN Gabriel GER 0.667 2 22 qualifié
82 SCHALLER Maxence FRA 0.667 2 22 qualifié
84 VELLUTI Pietro ITA 0.600 9 22 qualifié
85 DAHLIN Svante SWE 0.600 6 22 qualifié
86 JOLY Cyril FRA 0.600 5 20 qualifié
87 HEAD Connor GBR 0.600 4 22 qualifié
88 BONNY Gabriel FRA 0.600 3 19 qualifié
89 WAKIM Philippe FRA 0.600 -2 20 qualifié
90 DANILICHEV Ignat RUS 0.500 8 27 qualifié
91 REMY Karl FRA 0.500 7 25 qualifié
92 PALLIER Sebastian GBR 0.500 6 24 qualifié
93 GRZYBOWSKI Clement FRA 0.500 5 24 qualifié
94 COLAMARCO Federico ITA 0.500 5 23 qualifié
95 LAURIA Lorenz ITA 0.500 4 26 qualifié
96 LONGEGA Giorgio ITA 0.500 4 25 qualifié
97 DELAGOUTTE Thomas FRA 0.500 4 24 qualifié
98 CUK Veljko SRB 0.500 3 24 qualifié
98 MARIUCCI Matteo ITA 0.500 3 24 qualifié

100 GALY Maxime FRA 0.500 3 22 qualifié
100 HODAK Philllip GER 0.500 3 22 qualifié
102 JEON Nathan USA 0.500 3 21 qualifié
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103 PINEIRA Enzo FRA 0.500 2 25 qualifié
104 PASSALACQUA MARCHIA ITA 0.500 2 24 qualifié
105 BOROWIAK Merlin GER 0.500 2 21 qualifié
105 NAYRAC Adrien FRA 0.500 2 21 qualifié
107 PRAUS Markus GER 0.500 1 23 qualifié
107 ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA 0.500 1 23 qualifié
109 CART Milan FRA 0.500 1 22 qualifié
109 VALEUR Maxim DEN 0.500 1 22 qualifié
111 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA Jule FRA 0.500 1 21 qualifié
111 HAMON Jonathan FRA 0.500 1 21 qualifié
113 CHU Aidan USA 0.500 0 24 qualifié
114 BROSZUS Blake CAN 0.500 0 22 qualifié
114 DEXARCIS Lucas FRA 0.500 0 22 qualifié
116 CARBONE Sonny FRA 0.500 0 18 qualifié
117 BESSY Matthieu FRA 0.500 -1 23 qualifié
118 MCANDREW Finlay GBR 0.500 -1 21 qualifié
119 GROSSMANN Thomas FRA 0.500 -1 20 qualifié
119 PAGE James GBR 0.500 -1 20 qualifié
121 RIBON Axel FRA 0.500 -2 21 qualifié
121 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffe DEN 0.500 -2 21 qualifié
123 POPPEL Martin SWE 0.500 -2 20 qualifié
124 STUTZMANN Guillaume FRA 0.500 -3 23 qualifié
125 SPLIT Olivier NED 0.500 -3 21 qualifié
126 ISHEEV Konstantin RUS 0.500 -3 19 qualifié
127 WOOLLEY Aidan GBR 0.500 -4 20 qualifié
128 ISHII Kai JPN 0.500 -5 20 qualifié
129 BOROWIAK Arwen GER 0.500 -6 20 qualifié
130 WEBER Daan NED 0.500 -7 18 qualifié
131 LANUSSE Yann FRA 0.400 0 17 qualifié
132 MICHAUT Loic FRA 0.400 -1 16 qualifié
133 LOTTIN Maxence FRA 0.400 -3 19 qualifié
134 JENNEWEIN Marcus GER 0.400 -4 16 qualifié
135 DOBSON William CAN 0.400 -4 15 qualifié
136 DUALEH Quincy NED 0.400 -5 18 qualifié
137 VOLKONSKII Petr RUS 0.400 -5 13 qualifié
138 ASHBY Douglas GBR 0.400 -6 16 qualifié
139 CHAMBON Doan FRA 0.333 0 22 qualifié
140 MAIRE Jules FRA 0.333 -2 19 qualifié
141 LE BOUQUIN Nicolas FRA 0.333 -3 23 qualifié
142 GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio ESP 0.333 -3 22 qualifié
142 JALOWICA Brandon CAN 0.333 -3 22 qualifié
144 FEDOROV Daniil RUS 0.333 -4 22 qualifié
145 GARCIA APARICIO Gabriel ESP 0.333 -4 20 qualifié
146 KOTHIERINGER Michael GER 0.333 -4 18 qualifié
146 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP 0.333 -4 18 qualifié
148 FARCY Tino FRA 0.333 -5 20 qualifié
149 FRERES Hugo BEL 0.333 -5 19 qualifié
150 SUGAWARA Kohei JPN 0.333 -5 18 qualifié
151 KITAMURA Tokai JPN 0.333 -5 17 qualifié
152 LI Daniel CAN 0.333 -5 16 qualifié
153 MOHLI Nino FRA 0.333 -6 17 qualifié
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154 PUJO Tanguy FRA 0.333 -6 15 qualifié
155 ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX 0.333 -8 18 qualifié
156 PERSSON Casper DEN 0.333 -8 17 qualifié
156 SNYTSHEUVEL John USA 0.333 -8 17 qualifié
158 BOJANOV Boris CAN 0.333 -8 16 qualifié
159 COTTIN Antoine FRA 0.333 -9 17 qualifié
160 FORST Marvin GER 0.333 -9 15 qualifié
161 HOVANYI Viktor SWE 0.333 -10 17 qualifié
162 FARDELL Felix GBR 0.333 -11 17 qualifié
163 JONES Alexander GBR 0.333 -11 13 qualifié
164 FIGAL Nicolas ESP 0.333 -12 16 qualifié
164 PAIRE Adrien FRA 0.333 -12 16 qualifié
166 VAN DER KOELEN Marco GER 0.333 -12 13 qualifié
167 BOVT Nikita RUS 0.333 -13 14 qualifié
168 BEL Romain FRA 0.200 -3 19 qualifié
169 GEIS Glenn GER 0.200 -5 18 qualifié
170 MONNET Sebastian GBR 0.200 -8 15 qualifié
171 CHERNYSH Artemii RUS 0.200 -10 13 qualifié
172 JOLLEY Isaac GBR 0.200 -11 11 qualifié
173 FOURNIER Lucas FRA 0.200 -11 10 qualifié
173 ZOONS Axel NED 0.200 -11 10 qualifié
175 HEBEY Maximilien FRA 0.167 -7 18 qualifié

176 RICHARD Fabien FRA 0.167 -8 18 éliminé
177 GUIMARAES Jose Miguel POR 0.167 -9 20 éliminé
178 REIBETANZ Victor GER 0.167 -9 18 éliminé
179 MERIT Gautier FRA 0.167 -10 19 éliminé
180 SAPY Hugo FRA 0.167 -10 18 éliminé
181 STOCKMANN Paul NED 0.167 -10 17 éliminé
182 QUERTON Victor FRA 0.167 -11 18 éliminé
182 SCHRAMM Nils-Michael GER 0.167 -11 18 éliminé
184 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP 0.167 -11 17 éliminé
185 VILLAPALOS Adrian ESP 0.167 -11 16 éliminé
186 BRAUN Noah GER 0.167 -11 15 éliminé
186 LOO Sebastian SWE 0.167 -11 15 éliminé
188 BOSMAN Niels NED 0.167 -12 15 éliminé
188 IONICA Andrei ROU 0.167 -12 15 éliminé
190 HERRMANN Amaury FRA 0.167 -13 16 éliminé
191 ATTIAS Ben GBR 0.167 -13 15 éliminé
192 SUMMERFIELD Dan GBR 0.167 -13 14 éliminé
193 EWERS Alexander SWE 0.167 -14 13 éliminé
194 PETRINI Felix SWE 0.167 -15 14 éliminé
195 LAIRES Bernardo POR 0.167 -15 12 éliminé
196 GREN Fredrik SWE 0.167 -16 11 éliminé
196 LOVERA Gaetan FRA 0.167 -16 11 éliminé
198 JUDAS Batiste FRA 0.167 -17 12 éliminé
199 WESTESSON Malte SWE 0.167 -18 11 éliminé
200 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN 0.167 -19 9 éliminé
201 BADOUX Loic SUI 0.000 -11 19 éliminé
202 SIMONEAU Lucas FRA 0.000 -14 15 éliminé
203 BEYNE Josselyn FRA 0.000 -17 13 éliminé
204 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 0.000 -18 12 éliminé
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204 FERCHAUD Emilien FRA 0.000 -18 12 éliminé
204 PAYEBIEN Pierre FRA 0.000 -18 12 éliminé
207 CHEN-LI David CAN 0.000 -20 10 éliminé
208 RENNER Moritz GER 0.000 -20 8 éliminé
209 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE 0.000 -21 9 éliminé
209 SZADZIUK Arthur CAN 0.000 -21 9 éliminé
209 WOLTER Enrico GER 0.000 -21 9 éliminé
212 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 0.000 -22 8 éliminé
213 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 0.000 -23 2 éliminé
214 CHADHA Ananya Lev IND 0.000 -24 6 éliminé
214 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 0.000 -24 6 éliminé
216 SACCHI WILSON Sebastian GBR 0.000 -25 5 éliminé
217 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 0.000 -26 4 éliminé
217 MARCOS PERAL Enrique ESP 0.000 -26 4 éliminé
219 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 0.000 -29 1 éliminé
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1 MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS

Tableau de 256

256 --------- ---

129 BOROWIAK Arwen GER

128 ISHII Kai JPN    15/9

65 JONAS James CAN

192 --------- ---

193 --------- ---

64 ERCAN Kerem GER

33 BECU Bryan FRA

224 --------- ---

161 HOVANYI Viktor SWE

96 LONGEGA Giorgio ITA    15/6

97 DELAGOUTTE Thomas FRA

160 FORST Marvin GER    15/7

225 --------- ---

32 PISTORIO Federico ITA

17 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS

240 --------- ---

145 GARCIA APARICIO Ga ESP

112 HAMON Jonathan FRA    15/13

81 ANTONELLI Riccardo ITA

176 --------- ---

209 --------- ---

48 GIACON Daniel NED

49 ZIEGON Anton GER

208 --------- ---

177 --------- ---

80 ZOONS Edo NED

113 CHU Aidan USA

144 FEDOROV Daniil RUS    15/7

241 --------- ---

16 MARINI Tommaso ITA

MYLNIKOV Vladislav

Tableau de 128

BOROWIAK Arwen
   15/6

JONAS James

ERCAN Kerem
   15/1

BECU Bryan

LONGEGA Giorgio
   15/11

DELAGOUTTE Thomas

PISTORIO Federico
   15/6

BORODACHEV Kirill

GARCIA APARICIO Ga
   15/8

ANTONELLI Riccardo

GIACON Daniel
   15/7

ZIEGON Anton

ZOONS Edo
   15/9

CHU Aidan

MARINI Tommaso
   15/14

MYLNIKOV Vladislav

Tableau de 64

ERCAN Kerem

   15/9

BECU Bryan

PISTORIO Federico

   15/7

BORODACHEV Kirill

GIACON Daniel

   15/10

ZIEGON Anton

MARINI Tommaso

   15/9

MYLNIKOV Vladislav

PISTORIO Federico

BORODACHEV Kirill

ZIEGON Anton
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9 LI Michael USA

Tableau de 256

248 --------- ---

137 VOLKONSKII Petr RUS

120 GROSSMANN Thomas FRA    15/11

73 FUJIKURA Rui JPN

184 --------- ---

201 --------- ---

56 ERUAM-CHAPOT Pierre FRA

41 MARROQUIN Diego MEX

216 --------- ---

169 GEIS Glenn GER

88 BONNY Gabriel FRA    15/9

105 BOROWIAK Merlin GER

152 LI Daniel CAN    15/13

233 --------- ---

24 SPORYSHEV Nikita RUS

25 WU Jerry USA

232 --------- ---

153 MOHLI Nino FRA

104 PASSALACQUA MARC ITA    15/12

89 WAKIM Philippe FRA

168 BEL Romain FRA    15/11

217 --------- ---

40 WIEMANN Martin GER

57 KADYROV Alym RUS

200 --------- ---

185 --------- ---

72 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN

121 RYKIND-BLARKE Chris DEN

136 DUALEH Quincy NED    15/6

249 --------- ---

8 RESEGOTTI Matteo Cla ITA

LI Michael

Tableau de 128

GROSSMANN Thomas
   15/3

FUJIKURA Rui

ERUAM-CHAPOT Pierre
   15/14

MARROQUIN Diego

BONNY Gabriel
   15/10

LI Daniel

SPORYSHEV Nikita
   15/9

WU Jerry

PASSALACQUA MARC
   15/4

WAKIM Philippe

WIEMANN Martin
   15/14

KADYROV Alym

LANG Jacob Brandt
   15/12

DUALEH Quincy

RESEGOTTI Matteo Cla
   15/6

LI Michael

Tableau de 64

FUJIKURA Rui

   15/11

MARROQUIN Diego

LI Daniel

   15/4

WU Jerry

WAKIM Philippe

   15/5

LANG Jacob Brandt

RESEGOTTI Matteo Cla

   15/2

LI Michael

MARROQUIN Diego

WU Jerry

RESEGOTTI Matteo Cla
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5 VALENTIN Come FRA

Tableau de 256

252 --------- ---

133 LOTTIN Maxence FRA

124 STUTZMANN Guillaum FRA    15/13

69 LEMMI Edoardo ITA

188 --------- ---

197 --------- ---

60 KOZAK Mateusz CAN

37 GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN

220 --------- ---

165 PAIRE Adrien FRA

92 PALLIER Sebastian GBR    15/8

101 HODAK Philllip GER

156 SNYTSHEUVEL John USA    15/6

229 --------- ---

28 JABOUILLE Mathys FRA

21 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR

236 --------- ---

149 FRERES Hugo BEL

108 PRAUS Markus GER    15/10

85 DAHLIN Svante SWE

172 JOLLEY Isaac GBR    15/2

213 --------- ---

44 LANUSSE Henri FRA

53 JANSEN Anton GER

204 --------- ---

181 --------- ---

76 CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA

117 BESSY Matthieu FRA

140 MAIRE Jules FRA    15/8

245 --------- ---

12 ORTS Lucas USA

VALENTIN Come

Tableau de 128

LOTTIN Maxence
   15/6

LEMMI Edoardo

KOZAK Mateusz
   15/13

GOTTSCHALK Julian

PALLIER Sebastian
   15/8

SNYTSHEUVEL John

JABOUILLE Mathys
   15/9

DE ALMEIDA Dominic

FRERES Hugo
   15/10

DAHLIN Svante

LANUSSE Henri
   15/10

JANSEN Anton

CHIAPPELLI Tommaso
   15/4

BESSY Matthieu

ORTS Lucas
   15/12

VALENTIN Come

Tableau de 64

LEMMI Edoardo

   15/6

GOTTSCHALK Julian

JABOUILLE Mathys

   15/14

FRERES Hugo

LANUSSE Henri

   15/13

CHIAPPELLI Tommaso

ORTS Lucas

   15/12

VALENTIN Come

JABOUILLE Mathys

FRERES Hugo

ORTS Lucas
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13 BRAVO Kenji USA

Tableau de 256

244 --------- ---

141 LE BOUQUIN Nicolas FRA

116 CARBONE Sonny FRA    15/8

77 DUMAS Florian FRA

180 --------- ---

205 --------- ---

52 PINSON Simon FRA

45 YAA Eric FRA

212 --------- ---

173 ZOONS Axel NED

84 VELLUTI Pietro ITA    15/2

109 VALEUR Maxim DEN

148 FARCY Tino FRA    15/12

237 --------- ---

20 ALLEN Cameron USA

29 KLEIN Luis GER

228 --------- ---

157 PERSSON Casper DEN

100 GALY Maxime FRA    15/4

93 GRZYBOWSKI Clement FRA

164 FIGAL Nicolas ESP    15/6

221 --------- ---

36 LEFEBVRE Loick FRA

61 FALLICA Carmelo ITA

196 --------- ---

189 --------- ---

68 AU EONG Tian Wei Jona SIN

125 SPLIT Olivier NED

132 MICHAUT Loic FRA    15/9

253 --------- ---

4 BORODACHEV Anton RUS

BRAVO Kenji

Tableau de 128

CARBONE Sonny
   15/7

DUMAS Florian

PINSON Simon
   15/9

YAA Eric

VELLUTI Pietro
   15/8

VALEUR Maxim

ALLEN Cameron
   15/9

KLEIN Luis

GALY Maxime
   15/5

GRZYBOWSKI Clement

LEFEBVRE Loick
   15/10

FALLICA Carmelo

AU EONG Tian Wei Jona
   15/3

MICHAUT Loic

BORODACHEV Anton
   15/7

BRAVO Kenji

Tableau de 64

PINSON Simon

   15/11

VELLUTI Pietro

ALLEN Cameron

   15/13

KLEIN Luis

LEFEBVRE Loick

   15/4

FALLICA Carmelo

BORODACHEV Anton

   15/12

BRAVO Kenji

VELLUTI Pietro

KLEIN Luis

FALLICA Carmelo
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3 UENO Yuto JPN

Tableau de 256

254 --------- ---

131 LANUSSE Yann FRA

126 ISHEEV Konstantin RUS    15/11

67 ROSSI Marco ITA

190 --------- ---

195 --------- ---

62 ANTIKYAN Artem RUS

35 ANTONIO Charreu POR

222 --------- ---

163 JONES Alexander GBR

94 COLAMARCO Federico ITA    15/5

99 CUK Veljko SRB

158 BOJANOV Boris CAN    15/7

227 --------- ---

30 SOULIOS Rafail Apostol GRE

19 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS

238 --------- ---

147 RODRIGUEZ DOMING ESP

110 CART Milan FRA    15/6

83 HAMANN Gabriel GER

174 FOURNIER Lucas FRA    15/5

211 --------- ---

46 TAN Lawrence USA

51 PERRONE Alessandro ITA

206 --------- ---

179 --------- ---

78 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP

115 DEXARCIS Lucas FRA

142 GONZALEZ ANDRE Jul ESP    15/9

243 --------- ---

14 WISE William USA

UENO Yuto

Tableau de 128

LANUSSE Yann
   15/5

ROSSI Marco

ANTIKYAN Artem
   15/12

ANTONIO Charreu

COLAMARCO Federico
   15/7

CUK Veljko

SOULIOS Rafail Apostol
   15/13

BARMAKOV Bogdan

CART Milan
   15/14

FOURNIER Lucas

TAN Lawrence
   15/13

PERRONE Alessandro

BRETEAU Ignacio
   15/12

DEXARCIS Lucas

WISE William
   15/8

UENO Yuto

Tableau de 64

ROSSI Marco

   15/6

COLAMARCO Federico

CUK Veljko

   15/10

BARMAKOV Bogdan

FOURNIER Lucas

   15/9

BRETEAU Ignacio

WISE William

   15/11

UENO Yuto

COLAMARCO Federico

BARMAKOV Bogdan

BRETEAU Ignacio
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11 ZAROFF Leo USA

Tableau de 256

246 --------- ---

139 CHAMBON Doan FRA

118 MCANDREW Finlay GBR    15/8

75 ROGER Constant FRA

182 --------- ---

203 --------- ---

54 TIRADO Sebastian PUR

43 RANADIVE Rhishikesh USA

214 --------- ---

171 CHERNYSH Artemii RUS

86 JOLY Cyril FRA    15/13

107 ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA

150 SUGAWARA Kohei JPN    15/12

235 --------- ---

22 DANIEL Ashton USA

27 TOMINE Octave FRA

230 --------- ---

155 ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX

102 JEON Nathan USA    15/6

91 REMY Karl FRA

166 VAN DER KOELEN Mar GER    15/11

219 --------- ---

38 SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA

59 LANDORPH Sophus DEN

198 --------- ---

187 --------- ---

70 MARIOTTI Filippo ITA

123 POPPEL Martin SWE

134 JENNEWEIN Marcus GER    15/5

251 --------- ---

6 ONG Ryan Ren An SIN

ZAROFF Leo

Tableau de 128

MCANDREW Finlay
   15/5

ROGER Constant

TIRADO Sebastian
   15/12

RANADIVE Rhishikesh

JOLY Cyril
   15/14

SUGAWARA Kohei

DANIEL Ashton
   15/13

TOMINE Octave

JEON Nathan
   15/9

REMY Karl

SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
   15/10

LANDORPH Sophus

MARIOTTI Filippo
   15/14

POPPEL Martin

ONG Ryan Ren An
   15/7

ZAROFF Leo

Tableau de 64

TIRADO Sebastian

   15/12

RANADIVE Rhishikesh

DANIEL Ashton

   15/8

JEON Nathan

SEYTOR Kim-Ulric

   15/8

MARIOTTI Filippo

ONG Ryan Ren An

   15/12

ZAROFF Leo

RANADIVE Rhishikesh

SEYTOR Kim-Ulric

ONG Ryan Ren An
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7 TROSHIN Ivan RUS

Tableau de 256

250 --------- ---

135 DOBSON William CAN

122 RIBON Axel FRA    15/11

71 COUSSEAU Hadrien FRA

186 --------- ---

199 --------- ---

58 GAINULLIN Danil RUS

39 PILLI Enrico ITA

218 --------- ---

167 BOVT Nikita RUS

90 DANILICHEV Ignat RUS    15/11

103 PINEIRA Enzo FRA

154 PUJO Tanguy FRA    15/12

231 --------- ---

26 SPICHIGER Armand FRA

23 MACHOVEC Andrew USA

234 --------- ---

151 KITAMURA Tokai JPN

106 NAYRAC Adrien FRA    15/13

87 HEAD Connor GBR

170 MONNET Sebastian GBR    15/13

215 --------- ---

42 BIBARD Tyvan FRA

55 SERVELLO Augusto Ant ARG

202 --------- ---

183 --------- ---

74 DARDE Lucas FRA

119 PAGE James GBR

138 ASHBY Douglas GBR    15/14

247 --------- ---

10 ARCHIMBAUD Baptiste FRA

TROSHIN Ivan

Tableau de 128

RIBON Axel
   15/11

COUSSEAU Hadrien

GAINULLIN Danil
   15/7

PILLI Enrico

BOVT Nikita
   15/14

PUJO Tanguy

SPICHIGER Armand
   15/4

MACHOVEC Andrew

NAYRAC Adrien
   15/7

MONNET Sebastian

BIBARD Tyvan
   15/4

SERVELLO Augusto Ant

DARDE Lucas
   15/9

ASHBY Douglas

ARCHIMBAUD Baptiste
   15/11

RIBON Axel

Tableau de 64

GAINULLIN Danil

   15/5

PILLI Enrico

SPICHIGER Armand

   15/9

MACHOVEC Andrew

BIBARD Tyvan

   15/14

SERVELLO Augusto Ant

ARCHIMBAUD Baptiste

   15/9

GAINULLIN Danil

PILLI Enrico

BIBARD Tyvan

SERVELLO Augusto Ant
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15 CONSOLONI Marco ITA

Tableau de 256

242 --------- ---

143 JALOWICA Brandon CAN

114 BROSZUS Blake CAN    15/2

79 WINTERBERG-POULS DEN

178 --------- ---

207 --------- ---

50 PIGNEROL Marius FRA

47 NAKAMURA Taro JPN

210 --------- ---

175 HEBEY Maximilien FRA

82 SCHALLER Maxence FRA    15/11

111 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA FRA

146 KOTHIERINGER Micha GER    15/11

239 --------- ---

18 SAVIN Rafael FRA

31 CAI Alex CAN

226 --------- ---

159 COTTIN Antoine FRA

98 MARIUCCI Matteo ITA    15/5

95 LAURIA Lorenz ITA

162 FARDELL Felix GBR    15/10

223 --------- ---

34 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA

63 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR

194 --------- ---

191 --------- ---

66 LOMBARDI Tommaso ITA

127 WOOLLEY Aidan GBR

130 WEBER Daan NED    15/12

255 --------- ---

2 WONG Robert USA

CONSOLONI Marco

Tableau de 128

BROSZUS Blake
   15/8

WINTERBERG-POULS

PIGNEROL Marius
   15/6

NAKAMURA Taro

SCHALLER Maxence
   15/13

KOTHIERINGER Micha

SAVIN Rafael
   15/4

CAI Alex

MARIUCCI Matteo
   15/10

FARDELL Felix

IANDOLO Francesco Pio
   15/8

ABRAHAMS Matthew

LOMBARDI Tommaso
   15/11

WEBER Daan

WONG Robert
   15/4

BROSZUS Blake

Tableau de 64

PIGNEROL Marius

   15/10

SCHALLER Maxence

SAVIN Rafael

   15/7

CAI Alex

IANDOLO Francesco Pio

   15/9

LOMBARDI Tommaso

WONG Robert

   15/9

BROSZUS Blake

SAVIN Rafael

IANDOLO Francesco Pio

LOMBARDI Tommaso
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1 MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS

Tableau de 32

32 PISTORIO Federico ITA    15/12

17 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS

16 ZIEGON Anton GER    15/9

9 LI Michael USA

24 MARROQUIN Diego MEX    15/11

25 WU Jerry USA

8 RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudi ITA    15/9

5 VALENTIN Come FRA

28 JABOUILLE Mathys FRA    15/10

21 FRERES Hugo BEL

12 ORTS Lucas USA    15/5

13 BRAVO Kenji USA

20 VELLUTI Pietro ITA    15/8

29 KLEIN Luis GER

4 FALLICA Carmelo ITA    15/12

3 UENO Yuto JPN

30 COLAMARCO Federico ITA    15/14

19 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS

14 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP    15/4

11 ZAROFF Leo USA

22 RANADIVE Rhishikesh USA    15/10

27 SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA

6 ONG Ryan Ren An SIN    15/14

7 GAINULLIN Danil RUS

26 PILLI Enrico ITA    15/14

23 BIBARD Tyvan FRA

10 SERVELLO Augusto Antoni ARG    15/11

15 BROSZUS Blake CAN

18 SAVIN Rafael FRA    15/9

31 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA

2 LOMBARDI Tommaso ITA    15/13

PISTORIO Federico

Tableau de 16

BORODACHEV Kirill
   15/6

LI Michael

RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudi
   15/12

VALENTIN Come

ORTS Lucas
   15/11

BRAVO Kenji

KLEIN Luis
   15/14

UENO Yuto

BARMAKOV Bogdan
   15/11

RANADIVE Rhishikesh

ONG Ryan Ren An
   15/4

PILLI Enrico

BIBARD Tyvan
   15/7

SAVIN Rafael

LOMBARDI Tommaso
   15/13

BORODACHEV Kirill

Tableau de 8

LI Michael

   15/12

VALENTIN Come

KLEIN Luis

   15/14

BARMAKOV Bogdan

ONG Ryan Ren An

   15/11

BIBARD Tyvan

SAVIN Rafael

   15/9

BORODACHEV Kirill

VALENTIN Come

BARMAKOV Bogdan

SAVIN Rafael
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1 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS

Demi-finales

4 VALENTIN Come FRA    15/6

3 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS

2 SAVIN Rafael FRA    15/11

BORODACHEV Kirill

Finale

BARMAKOV Bogdan

   15/4
BORODACHEV Kirill
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Classement général (ordre des rangs - 219 tireurs)

page 1/5

rg nom prénom nation date nais

1 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS 23/3/2000
2 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS 14/4/1999
3 SAVIN Rafael FRA 15/9/2000
3 VALENTIN Come FRA 31/1/1999
5 ONG Ryan Ren An SIN 29/8/1999
6 LI Michael USA 15/1/1999
7 KLEIN Luis GER 6/1/1999
8 BIBARD Tyvan FRA 22/5/1999
9 UENO Yuto JPN 25/8/1999

10 RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio ITA 24/5/1999
11 ORTS Lucas USA 20/7/1999
12 BRAVO Kenji USA 5/7/2001
13 PISTORIO Federico ITA 10/11/2000
14 PILLI Enrico ITA 30/7/1999
15 RANADIVE Rhishikesh USA 6/1/2000
16 LOMBARDI Tommaso ITA 14/3/2000
17 MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS 12/9/2000
18 ZAROFF Leo USA 18/2/2000
19 WU Jerry USA 5/4/2000
20 JABOUILLE Mathys FRA 23/2/2000
21 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 26/5/2000
22 SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA 9/2/2000
23 MARROQUIN Diego MEX 6/1/1999
24 ZIEGON Anton GER 14/12/1999
25 SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARG 1/12/1999
26 GAINULLIN Danil RUS 30/3/1999
27 FALLICA Carmelo ITA 17/2/1999
28 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP 5/3/1999
29 VELLUTI Pietro ITA 21/4/1999
30 COLAMARCO Federico ITA 3/11/2000
31 BROSZUS Blake CAN 22/11/2000
32 FRERES Hugo BEL 5/5/1999
33 WONG Robert USA 14/1/1999
34 BORODACHEV Anton RUS 23/3/2000
35 ARCHIMBAUD Baptiste FRA 7/10/2000
36 WISE William USA 25/3/1999
37 MARINI Tommaso ITA 17/4/2000
38 ALLEN Cameron USA 5/2/1999
39 DANIEL Ashton USA 1/9/2001
40 MACHOVEC Andrew USA 22/7/2000
41 SPICHIGER Armand FRA 7/6/2001
42 CAI Alex CAN 30/8/2000
43 BECU Bryan FRA 20/1/2001
44 GOTTSCHALK Julian JPN 18/7/2001
44 LEFEBVRE Loick FRA 25/1/2001
46 LANUSSE Henri FRA 20/9/1999
47 GIACON Daniel NED 25/11/2000
48 PIGNEROL Marius FRA 26/8/1999
49 PINSON Simon FRA 8/2/2000
50 TIRADO Sebastian PUR 11/7/2000
51 ERCAN Kerem GER 14/4/2001
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Classement général (ordre des rangs - 219 tireurs)

page 2/5

rg nom prénom nation date nais

52 ROSSI Marco ITA 5/4/2000
53 LEMMI Edoardo ITA 9/12/1999
54 MARIOTTI Filippo ITA 10/2/1999
55 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 16/6/2000
56 FUJIKURA Rui JPN 6/7/1999
57 CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA 29/1/1999
58 SCHALLER Maxence FRA 19/3/1999
59 WAKIM Philippe FRA 6/3/2000
60 CUK Veljko SRB 26/1/2000
61 JEON Nathan USA 4/6/2000
62 RIBON Axel FRA 22/9/2000
63 LI Daniel CAN 4/10/2000
64 FOURNIER Lucas FRA 29/9/1999
65 TROSHIN Ivan RUS 12/4/2000
66 CONSOLONI Marco ITA 26/1/1999
67 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 13/2/1999
68 SPORYSHEV Nikita RUS 30/11/1999
69 TOMINE Octave FRA 27/7/1999
70 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE 24/5/1999
71 ANTONIO Charreu POR 2/12/2002
72 WIEMANN Martin GER 6/2/2000
73 YAA Eric FRA 2/5/1999
74 TAN Lawrence USA 21/2/2001
75 NAKAMURA Taro JPN 10/8/2000
76 PERRONE Alessandro ITA 18/1/1999
77 JANSEN Anton GER 29/8/1999
78 ERUAM-CHAPOT Pierre FRA 15/1/1999
79 KADYROV Alym RUS 29/7/1999
80 LANDORPH Sophus DEN 6/5/1999
81 KOZAK Mateusz CAN 16/6/1999
82 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 10/2/2000
82 ANTIKYAN Artem RUS 22/4/1999
84 JONAS James CAN 28/7/1999
85 AU EONG Tian Wei Jonathan SIN 6/6/2000
86 COUSSEAU Hadrien FRA 21/2/2000
87 DARDE Lucas FRA 7/4/2001
87 ROGER Constant FRA 22/3/2001
89 DUMAS Florian FRA 5/3/1999
90 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN 15/5/2001
91 ZOONS Edo NED 20/4/1999
92 ANTONELLI Riccardo ITA 20/1/2000
93 DAHLIN Svante SWE 13/4/1999
94 JOLY Cyril FRA 27/9/2000
95 BONNY Gabriel FRA 1/7/2000
96 REMY Karl FRA 31/1/2000
97 PALLIER Sebastian GBR 12/10/1999
98 GRZYBOWSKI Clement FRA 5/7/1999
99 LONGEGA Giorgio ITA 14/1/1999

100 DELAGOUTTE Thomas FRA 30/9/1999
101 MARIUCCI Matteo ITA 29/9/1999
102 GALY Maxime FRA 23/11/1999
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Classement général (ordre des rangs - 219 tireurs)

page 3/5

rg nom prénom nation date nais

103 PASSALACQUA MARCHIANDO Luca ITA 22/10/2000
104 NAYRAC Adrien FRA 11/1/1999
105 CART Milan FRA 9/10/2000
105 VALEUR Maxim DEN 30/6/2000
107 CHU Aidan USA 13/5/1999
108 DEXARCIS Lucas FRA 14/10/2000
109 CARBONE Sonny FRA 8/8/2001
110 BESSY Matthieu FRA 24/3/1999
111 MCANDREW Finlay GBR 30/5/2000
112 GROSSMANN Thomas FRA 25/4/1999
113 POPPEL Martin SWE 23/5/1999
114 BOROWIAK Arwen GER 7/3/2002
115 WEBER Daan NED 5/1/2001
116 LANUSSE Yann FRA 20/9/1999
117 MICHAUT Loic FRA 10/7/1999
118 LOTTIN Maxence FRA 28/7/1999
119 DUALEH Quincy NED 31/8/2001
120 ASHBY Douglas GBR 17/2/2000
121 GARCIA APARICIO Gabriel ESP 5/2/1999
122 KOTHIERINGER Michael GER 19/1/2000
123 SUGAWARA Kohei JPN 30/1/1999
124 PUJO Tanguy FRA 20/4/1999
125 SNYTSHEUVEL John USA 31/8/2001
126 FARDELL Felix GBR 11/8/1999
127 BOVT Nikita RUS 19/12/1999
128 MONNET Sebastian GBR 31/8/1999
129 HAMANN Gabriel GER 30/3/2001
130 HEAD Connor GBR 20/12/1999
131 DANILICHEV Ignat RUS 4/5/2001
132 LAURIA Lorenz ITA 11/5/1999
133 HODAK Philllip GER 13/6/2000
134 PINEIRA Enzo FRA 23/8/2000
135 BOROWIAK Merlin GER 24/8/1999
136 PRAUS Markus GER 3/7/2001
136 ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA 8/8/2000
138 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA Jules FRA 19/9/2000
138 HAMON Jonathan FRA 23/6/2000
140 PAGE James GBR 12/2/1999
141 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN 15/9/2000
142 STUTZMANN Guillaume FRA 29/4/1999
143 SPLIT Olivier NED 6/3/1999
144 ISHEEV Konstantin RUS 19/3/1999
145 WOOLLEY Aidan GBR 19/3/1999
146 ISHII Kai JPN 15/11/1999
147 JENNEWEIN Marcus GER 18/3/1999
148 DOBSON William CAN 31/5/1999
149 VOLKONSKII Petr RUS 28/1/2001
150 CHAMBON Doan FRA 2/3/1999
151 MAIRE Jules FRA 4/7/2000
152 LE BOUQUIN Nicolas FRA 14/3/2001
153 GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio ESP 3/5/1999
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153 JALOWICA Brandon CAN 13/5/1999
155 FEDOROV Daniil RUS 17/4/2001
156 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Jaime ESP 23/6/1999
157 FARCY Tino FRA 6/11/1999
158 KITAMURA Tokai JPN 13/9/1999
159 MOHLI Nino FRA 25/7/1999
160 ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX 19/8/2001
161 PERSSON Casper DEN 18/1/1999
162 BOJANOV Boris CAN 4/4/1999
163 COTTIN Antoine FRA 3/4/1999
164 FORST Marvin GER 5/9/2000
165 HOVANYI Viktor SWE 11/4/1999
166 JONES Alexander GBR 15/1/1999
167 FIGAL Nicolas ESP 1/9/1999
167 PAIRE Adrien FRA 19/8/1999
169 VAN DER KOELEN Marco GER 18/4/1999
170 BEL Romain FRA 31/1/2001
171 GEIS Glenn GER 10/8/1999
172 CHERNYSH Artemii RUS 21/2/2000
173 JOLLEY Isaac GBR 14/6/2000
174 ZOONS Axel NED 2/8/2001
175 HEBEY Maximilien FRA 8/2/2001

176 RICHARD Fabien FRA 17/5/2000
177 GUIMARAES Jose Miguel POR 26/4/1999
178 REIBETANZ Victor GER 31/1/1999
179 MERIT Gautier FRA 17/2/1999
180 SAPY Hugo FRA 12/4/1999
181 STOCKMANN Paul NED 14/5/2000
182 QUERTON Victor FRA 4/7/1999
182 SCHRAMM Nils-Michael GER 23/7/2000
184 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik ESP 25/2/2001
185 VILLAPALOS Adrian ESP 14/9/1999
186 BRAUN Noah GER 13/5/2002
186 LOO Sebastian SWE 24/9/1999
188 BOSMAN Niels NED 23/9/2000
188 IONICA Andrei ROU 13/2/2000
190 HERRMANN Amaury FRA 17/5/2000
191 ATTIAS Ben GBR 3/11/2000
192 SUMMERFIELD Dan GBR 5/5/2000
193 EWERS Alexander SWE 19/7/1999
194 PETRINI Felix SWE 5/2/2001
195 LAIRES Bernardo POR 25/11/1999
196 GREN Fredrik SWE 4/1/2001
196 LOVERA Gaetan FRA 13/1/2000
198 JUDAS Batiste FRA 1/7/1999
199 WESTESSON Malte SWE 8/3/2001
200 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN 19/1/1999
201 BADOUX Loic SUI 14/12/1999
202 SIMONEAU Lucas FRA 17/3/1999
203 BEYNE Josselyn FRA 3/1/1999
204 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 23/3/2000
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204 FERCHAUD Emilien FRA 28/8/2000
204 PAYEBIEN Pierre FRA 12/10/2001
207 CHEN-LI David CAN 11/8/1999
208 RENNER Moritz GER 11/8/2001
209 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE 7/2/2000
209 SZADZIUK Arthur CAN 12/12/1999
209 WOLTER Enrico GER 14/8/2001
212 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 12/5/2003
213 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 1/2/2003
214 CHADHA Ananya Lev IND 23/10/2002
214 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 29/1/2002
216 SACCHI WILSON Sebastian GBR 6/10/1999
217 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 15/4/2002
217 MARCOS PERAL Enrique ESP 19/7/2000
219 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 4/9/2002

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 06/12/2015 13:04



13ème Coupe Mondiale Fleuret Cadet

Activité des arbitres de match (ordre alphabétique)

page 1/1

nom prénom nation poules matchs finales

ABDENNADHER Karim FRA 0 3 0
ABRAHAMS Paul GBR 1 9 1
AZELWOOD Daniel GBR 1 2 0
BARDENHAGEN Jan GER 1 9 0
BEARMORE Alexandre GBR 1 2 0
BECKERMAN Conor USA 1 8 0
BLACKMORE Noah GBR 1 2 0
CALZI Mathieu FRA 0 3 0
CASTANIE Rozene FRA 1 2 0
CINI Chiara ITA 1 5 0
DE HAAS Martijn NED 1 9 0
DEL MACCHIA Michele ITA 1 5 0
DEMOMENT Alexis FRA 0 3 0
DORDEVIC Denis SWE 1 8 0
DUCARME Florence FRA 1 5 0
ELICE Meddy FRA 1 2 0
FISCHER Maike GER 1 8 0
GRANHOLM Carolyn CAN 1 2 0
GSCHING Alexander GER 1 7 0
GUILLAUME Meredith FRA 1 2 0
IANNUZZI Yanina ESP 1 6 0
KURAM Sinan TUR 1 1 0
LORENZ Benoit FRA 1 2 0
MADER Geoffrey FRA 1 2 0
MANZOTTI Matteo ITA 1 9 1
MIKLOS Alexandru CAN 1 3 0
PALLESEN Kirsten Siig DEN 1 6 0
RAMOLINI Pier Francesco ITA 0 1 0
RIVIERE François FRA 1 5 0
ROGER Wallerand FRA 0 3 0
ROMERO Irene ESP 1 2 0
ROULIN Maeva FRA 1 5 0
SERAFIN Blaszej POL 1 7 1
SORIANO Marie FRA 1 1 0
TAGGERSELL Cara USA 1 2 0
VERAN Robin FRA 0 3 0
VESELOVSKIY Fedor RUS 1 6 0
VILLENEUVE Charles FRA 1 7 0
VOLTZ Tom FRA 0 4 0
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